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Tech Tip #17-0128

A good maintenance program is one of the most important aspects of 
transporting our “most precious cargo” safely. Like all vehicles, the school 
bus is constantly evolving and the tools in the technician’s toolbox have 
changed from the screwdriver and pliers to the computer and its programs. 
Those large thick “service manuals” now come on a thin plastic disc. When 
coupled with websites like Blue Bird’s own Vantage website, a whole new 
world of information becomes readily available. With all of this change and 
so many places for information we sometimes try and delve too deep, 
overlooking some of the simple aspects, like basic service intervals and fluid 
requirements.

New York Bus Sales has pulled those intervals for the various Type C & D 
products we offer to help ensure that the “basics” are covered. We’ve also 
included part numbers for the filters and some items commonly needed to 
keep your Blue Bird fleet in top repair. This information, along with much 
more, is available on your TechRef CD which comes with every unit and also 
at the Blue Bird Vantage website.

Maintenance Intervals
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When calling for parts, please remember to have the body number or your 
fleet number. This ensures you get the proper part as different options 
ordered on your unit may require a part number different from what this 
shows. 

IF YOU DON’T HAVE ACCESS TO VANTAGE YET, 
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALESPERSON TO GET 
SIGNED UP!!!
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT
WITH ANY QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-
3232 Dave Schaub 
Albany: 866-867-
1100 Ben Reiling
Warranty: 800-962-5768
Morgan Jenkins 
Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 
315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica
716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com
Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
John Green
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com
Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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